Date

Details

Due

Wed Mar 30, 2022

Wed Apr 6, 2022

Wed Apr 13, 2022

Sun Apr 17, 2022

Wed Apr 20, 2022

Wed Apr 27,2022

Wed May 4, 2022

Sun May 8, 2022

Wed May 11, 2022

Wed May 18, 2022

Wed May 25, 2022

Wed Jun 1, 2022

FriJun 3, 2022

Sun Jun 5, 2022

[E» Assignment 1

[E» Assignment 2

[E7 Assignment 3

[Fr Quiz1

[E» Assignment 4

[E» Assignment 5

[E» Assignment &

[E Quiz 2

[E7 Assignment 7

[E» Assignment B

[E» Assignment 9

[E» Assignment 10

@ Opportunity to resubmit one

assignment

[F Quiz 3

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm

due by 11:5%pm



